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Lekki Phrase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phrase 1, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 48,000,000.00

Mobile: 08038636000
Office:

Fax:
sunriserubyltd@gmail.com

Kunle Showroom

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

1864 days

2 bedroom Apartment Swimming Pool, Gym, 24hrs Electricity Study Room Location- Lekki PRICE -48M Call
-08038636000

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

P8671111350
For Sale
Active

48000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

N NN

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Lekki Phrase 1, Lekki, Lagos 48000000

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 6 375000000 0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 4 220000000 0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 O0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 300000000 0Km
Lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 550000000 0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 650000000 0Km
Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 165000000 0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 250000000 100 0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 220000000 100 OKm
ikate lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 O0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 O0Km
lekki lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 285000000 100 0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 0Km
E}i{é{(i)sphasel, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 3 85000000 0Km
lekki phase , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 185000000 100 0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 210000000 100 0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 135000000 0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 257000000 0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 O0Km
}j&é{é{(i)sphase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 4 205000000 100 0Km
Iﬂglfklil E{%ﬁSE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, 5 335000000 0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 O0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 100 O0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 100 0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 0Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, phase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
phase 1, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

phase 1,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

This report has been prepared based on informati
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150000000
270000000
250000000
150000000

200000000

170000000
120000000
160000000
180000000
100000000

160000000

165000000
180000000
400000000
210000000
330000000
165000000
4500000000
175000000

160000000

200000000
90000000
180000000
75000000
170000000

250000000

18000000

195000000

200000000

270000000

170000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1 Estate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Periwinkle Estate.ikate Elegunshi, Lekki
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

off freedom way. Beside Periwinkle Estate,
Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA , Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lagos

iKOTA, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota , Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos

IKota, Lekki, Lagos

Country Homes lkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos

This report nas been prepared bassd on informati
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25000000

270000000

250000000

120000000

150000000

130000000
95000000
50000000
39000000
100000000
110000000
75000000
100000000
110000000
125000000
85000000
67000000
95000000
55000000
220000000
48000000
270000000
70000000
75000000
55000000
110000000
75000000
115000000
80000000
100000000
120000000
270000000
260000000
285000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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100

0.6Km

0.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km
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W I‘UIJLII INVUICI
O L ERITAGOS ok Tagos 5 200000000 1.7Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 1.7Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 1.7Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 220000000 1.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




