

Lekki Phrase 1, Lekki, Lagos



Lekki Phrase 1, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 48,000,000.00

Kunle Showroom
Nigeria

Mobile: 08038636000
Office:
Fax:
sunriserubyltd@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1951 days



Type
Terraces



Built

2 bedroom Apartment Swimming Pool, Gym, 24hrs Electricity Study Room Location- Lekki PRICE -48M Call -08038636000



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P8671111350
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	48000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	2
Bathroom:	2
Toilets:	2
Parking:	2
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Lekki Phrased 1, Lekki, Lagos	2	2	48000000		0
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		330000000	100	0Km
Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	165000000		0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	0Km
lekki phase , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		185000000	100	0Km
phase 1, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		165000000	100	0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		4500000000	12000	0Km
lekki phase1, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000		0Km
phase 1,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000	100	0Km
Lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		550000000		0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		210000000	100	0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		257000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	200000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		335000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	90000000		0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		400000000	100	0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		400000000	100	0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000	100	0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	6	170000000		0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000	100	0Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000	100	0Km

Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		18000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		300000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000		0Km
Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		165000000		0Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000	100	0Km
Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000		0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000	100	0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000	100	0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS Features:, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000		0.5Km
Lekki Phase 1 Estate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0.7Km
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		250000000		1.7Km
Periwinkle Estate.ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		120000000		1.7Km
off freedom way. Beside Periwinkle Estate, Lekki, Lagos	0		150000000		1.7Km
ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		67000000	100	1.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		1.7Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	1.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		39000000		1.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		50000000		1.7Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		1.7Km
IKOTA , Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		1.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		220000000		1.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	1.7Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000		1.7Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.7Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	1.7Km
Ikota , Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000		1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	1.7Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.9Km
IKATE, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		1.9Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	6		250000000		1.9Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		1.9Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		1.9Km
off freedom way ikate Elegunshi , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		210000000		2Km
ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lagos	0		90000000		2Km
ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	80000000		2Km
Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	80000000		2Km
ikate,elegunshi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		135000000	100	2Km
ikate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		2Km
Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		2Km
Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000		2Km
off freedom way Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		210000000		2Km
Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	350000000		2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		700000000		2Km
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2Km
ikate Elegunshi, Lekki, Lagos	0		96000000		2Km
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	100000000		2Km
ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		240000		2Km
ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		700000000		2Km
ikate, elegunshi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000	100	2.1Km
ikate, elugunshi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	2.1Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		2.1Km
Ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	140000000		2.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		750000000		2.1Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000	100	2.5Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		2.5Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	180000000		2.5Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	250000000		2.5Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	2.5Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

